

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 456 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. M. C. Pant and Mr. Harendra Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. S. N. Babulkar, learned Advocate General, assisted by Mr. Rajeev Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list along with connected writ petitions on 9th September, 2024. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 21.08.2024 Kaushal