

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			WPSB 456 / 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Harendra Belwal, Advocate, for the petitioners. Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate, for the interveners. Mr. P.S. Bisht, Additional CSC, for the State. (2) Learned Counsel for the petitioners seeks three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit. (3) List on 28.7.2025. Rejoinder affidavit be filed in the meantime. (4) Interveners shall be heard at the time of final hearing. Intervention application (IA/2/2024) stands disposed of. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 25.06.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--