

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>WPSB 456/2023 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant and Mr. Harendra Belwal, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. K.N. Joshi, Deputy AG, for the State.</p> <p>(2) As prayed by learned Counsel for the petitioners, list along with connected matters on 10.9.2025.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 30.07.2025</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--